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Round 1   Mon 30 Apr 12
Balls Deep 1 2 The Griffs

Pocket Pickers 3 4 The Papooses
The Spirates 5 6 Double Trouble

GullyBalls 7 8 Spare Us

Free Date - Mon 07 May 2012   BANK HOLIDAY
Round 2   Mon 14 May 12

Double Trouble 1 2 Spare Us
The Spirates 3 4 GullyBalls

The Griffs 5 6 The Papooses
Balls Deep 7 8 Pocket Pickers

Round 3   Mon 21 May 12
The Spirates 1 2 The Papooses

Balls Deep 3 4 Spare Us
GullyBalls 5 6 Pocket Pickers
The Griffs 7 8 Double Trouble

Round 4   Mon 28 May 12
Pocket Pickers 1 2 Double Trouble

GullyBalls 3 4 The Griffs
Balls Deep 5 6 The Spirates

Spare Us 7 8 The Papooses

Free Date - Mon 04 Jun 2012   BANK HOLIDAY
Round 5   Mon 11 Jun 12

GullyBalls 1 2 Balls Deep
The Papooses 3 4 Double Trouble
Pocket Pickers 5 6 Spare Us

The Spirates 7 8 The Griffs

Round 6   Mon 18 Jun 12
The Griffs 1 2 Pocket Pickers
Spare Us 3 4 The Spirates

The Papooses 5 6 Balls Deep
Double Trouble 7 8 GullyBalls

Round 7   Mon 25 Jun 12
The Papooses 1 2 GullyBalls

Double Trouble 3 4 Balls Deep
Spare Us 5 6 The Griffs

Pocket Pickers 7 8 The Spirates

Round 8   Mon 02 Jul 12
The Spirates 1 2 Double Trouble

GullyBalls 3 4 Spare Us
Pocket Pickers 5 6 The Papooses

Balls Deep 7 8 The Griffs

Round 9   Mon 09 Jul 12
The Griffs 1 2 The Papooses

Balls Deep 3 4 Pocket Pickers
The Spirates 5 6 GullyBalls

Double Trouble 7 8 Spare Us

Round 10   Mon 16 Jul 12
GullyBalls 1 2 Pocket Pickers
The Griffs 3 4 Double Trouble

Balls Deep 5 6 Spare Us
The Spirates 7 8 The Papooses
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Round 11   Mon 23 Jul 12
Balls Deep 1 2 The Spirates

Spare Us 3 4 The Papooses
GullyBalls 5 6 The Griffs

Pocket Pickers 7 8 Double Trouble

Round 12   Mon 30 Jul 12
Pocket Pickers 1 2 Spare Us

The Spirates 3 4 The Griffs
The Papooses 5 6 Double Trouble

GullyBalls 7 8 Balls Deep

Round 13   Mon 06 Aug 12
The Papooses 1 2 Balls Deep

Double Trouble 3 4 GullyBalls
Spare Us 5 6 The Spirates
The Griffs 7 8 Pocket Pickers

Round 14   Mon 13 Aug 12
Spare Us 1 2 The Griffs

Pocket Pickers 3 4 The Spirates
Double Trouble 5 6 Balls Deep
The Papooses 7 8 GullyBalls


